
Day Date Opponent Site Time

Sat Feb 4 Luling (Scrim) Luling 12:00
Tues Feb 7 TMI (Scrim) SA 2:00
Wed Feb 15 Brackenridge (Scrim) SA 6:30
Sat Feb 18 Alumni (Scrim) Blanco 5:00
Mon Feb 20 Johnson City JC 2:00
Fri-Sat Feb 24-25 Marion Tourn Marion TBA
Mon Feb 27 SA Feast Blanco 7:00
Fri-Sat March 3-4 Sonora Tourn Sonora TBA
Fri-Sat March 9-11 Blanco Tourn Blanco TBA
Tues March 21 * Brady Brady TBA
Fri March 24 * Comfort Blanco                7:00
Tues March 28 * Florence Florence 7:00
Fri March 31 * Llano Llano 7:00
Mon April 3 * Ingram Blanco 6:00
Thurs April 6 * Brady Blanco 7:00
Mon April 10 * Comfort Comfort 7:00
Fri April 14 * Florence Blanco 7:00
Mon April 17 * Llano Blanco 7:00
Fri April 21 * Ingram Ingram 7:00
Tue April 25 Marion Marion 6:00

Head Coach: Bryan Wyatt Superintendent: Clay Rosenbaum
Bryan.Wyatt@blancoisd.org
830-385-9124 Principal: Patrick Hinson

Assistant: Logan Lucke Athletic Director: Jamie Dixon
Logan.Lucke@blancoisd.org
361-649-0570
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